30530PPLAO1
30530RNAA01

TOYOTA

MKS-001

30530P2MA01

MKS-002

30530P5M013

HONDA
ACCORD

MKS-003

2206030P00
2206030P00A

NISSAN

MKS-004

226062A000

NISSAN
FIAT
CHERY

MKS-005

220607B000

NISSAN

MKS-006

E1T25171A

MITSUBISHI

MKS-007

MD304932

MITSUBISHI

MKS-008

EIT15582ZKKD

MITSUBISHI

MKS-009

22060-AA031
22060-AA030

SUBARU
NISSAN

MKS-010

22060AA061

SUBARU

MKS-011

22060AA070

SUBARU

MKS-012




E1T50471
ZL02- 18-921

MAZDA
FAMILIA
SUZUKI

MKS-013

Z2J0118921

MKS-014

1864078G00

SUZUKI

MKS-015

12605738

SUZUKI
BUICK
GM
CHEVROLET

MKS-016

25348220
1002090TAR

MKS-017

5025096

BUCK CADILLAC
CHEVROLET GMC
OLDSMOBILE PONTIAC

MKS-018

25347408

BUICK
CHEVROLET
OLDSMOBILBE
PONTIAC

MKS-019

10456603

Buick Rainier(04)
Cadillac CTS(05-04)
Isuzu Ascender(05-03)
Pontiac Firebird(02-09)

MKS-020

2131793

Cadillac Chevrolet GMC

MKS-021

Chevrolet GMC

MKS-022

10456209

Chevrolet GMC

MKS-023

96386710

CHEVROLET

MKS-024




CHEVROLET

MKS-025

10456018
10456288
1997699
213-324
213-90

144-404 CADILLAC1990- 1992, 1999-2000
KS2 CHEVROLET 1985-2001
KS7 GMC 1985-2001 / BUICK 1992- 1993
KS47 OLDSMOBILE 1991- 1992
SuU154 PONTIAC 1985- 1989

MKS-026

0261231163
25344432

BUICK
GMC

MKS-027

261231183

MKS-028

0261231036
054905377
054905377G
3752010B3

AUDI
PORSCHE
SUZUKI
VW

MKS-029

S
L
O
3

030905377C
1205185
YM2112A699BA
0261231146

MKS-030

0261231130
9621334480
9628648280
6928648280

CITROEN
594622 PEUGEOT
594630 FIAT

RENAULT

MKS-031

054905377A
054905377H
0349053772

0261231038 PASSAT

MKS-032

46538111
46815152
55190562

220602A000
KNE201121

MKS-033

5946.23
9617756080

PEUGEOT
FAT
PEUGEOT

MKS-034

261231176

MKS-035

|5 lbftely

B113611031

MKS-036




0251231122
0309053771
0261231126E

MKS-037

0261231095
60592752
60810791
96253615

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT
LANCIA

MKS-038

480EC1002060

MKS-039

0261231175

LAND ROVER line length:13CM

MKS-040

SMW250314

DELPHI BRILIANCE
MISUBISHI BRILIANCE
FRV
BYD 1.6
CHERY TIGGO

MKS-041

6238370
10456240
AS1013412B1

VAUXHALL OPEL

MKS-042

0261231208

XIALI
GILLETTE
SIEMENS

WULING
SUNSHINE

MKS-043

96253545

DAEWOO
OPEL
CHEROLET

MKS-044

0261231204

MKS-045

0261231144
46525288

MKS-046

__~»
[
Ov
=)

3925022600

HUYNDAI

MKS-047

183855

MKS-048




0261231168 PEUGEOT

9645311480 CITROEN MKS-049

2206030P00
3407931U01 INFINITE MKS-050

2407931U01

5811722
06E905376A KS312 AUDI A3R§4S§58A56T$7 eIl MKS-051
SU13175

06E905376B 06E905377B MKS-052

This product catalog will be updated irregularly.

OEM Numbers in this catalog are for reference purpose only. Product images will be ready for customers.





